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TLC 100 Specifications
Model

Video Resolution
Field of View
Focal Length
Macro Effect

Time Interval

Memory Storage
Power Source
Size(WxHxD)

Weight
OS Requirements

TLC 100
1280x1024 AVI

49.5

20” to infinity

20” with background unfocused

‧Six default setting:

   1 minute, 5 minutes, 30 minutes, 1 hour, 4 hours, 12 hours

‧One Customized setting:

    from 5 seconds to 12 hours, 24 hours.

Up to 8GB USB Flash Drive

4 AA batteries

93 x 192 x 60 mm 

260 g (without batteries)

Microsoft Windows 98/ XP/ Vista/ Win 7

GWC TLC 100 TLC 200

Record Projects...BIG or small!

Brinno’s Time Lapse Camera makes 
recording projects…regardless if 
they are big construction jobs, or 
small DIY projects…a snap! 

TLC 100

www.brinno.com

Capture a day’s life in just one
mintue!

Easy to use

Never miss great moments!

  HD Video Camera
TimeLapse

Taiwan Office
7F, No.75, Zhou Zi St.,
Taipei City 11493, Taiwan

Phone:+886-2-8751-0306
Fax:+886-2-8751-0549
Email: sales@brinno.com

Time Interval

5 seconds

1 minute

5 minutes

30 minutes

1 hour

4 hours

24 hours

Frames Captured 
28000
15000
4000
2500
2000
800
200

Est. Battery Life
38 hours
10.4 days
13.8 days
52 days
83 days

133 days
200 days

Length of battery usage:  TLC100 Package Contents
TimeLapse Camera(TLC100)
2GB USB Flash Drive
4 AA Batteries
Setup Software (included in USB drive)

User Manual
Warranty Card



Record Daily Life

Brinno’s Time Lapse Camera allows anyone 

to record the ins and outs of daily life…so 

you can see everything, and miss nothing!

Record Daily Life

Record the Amazing! 

Brinno Time Lapse Camera is an EASY to 
use solution to record the breathtaking 

events that occur in nature.

Record the Amazing

Recording Nature

Brinno TLC100 has waterproof design, it 

allows you to use it in outdoor, so you can 

record the clouds change or the beautiful 

sunset! 

Recording Nature

The HD Time Lapse Video Camera

Never miss great moments!

The Brinno TLC100 is a HD Time Lapse Video Camera, it will capture photos by 
the time interval  you set, then combines these photos into an AVI video, so you 
can see a whole day’s action in just one minute! The waterproof design allows
you to use it in outdoors!

One Buton Opreation Waterproof

28,000
frames

4AA Batteries

Select time interval1.

Easy to use!

Insert USB flash drive2. Power on to shoot!3.

TLC 100


