TLC 100 Specifications

Model	TLC 100		
Video Resolution	1280x1024 AVI		
Field of View	49.5		
Focal Length	20" to infinity		
Macro Effect	20" with background unfocused		
Time Interval	• Six default setting:		
	1 minute, 5 minutes, 30 minutes, 1 hour, 4 hours, 12 hours		
	One Customized setting:		
	from 5 seconds to 12 hours, 24 hours.		
Memory Storage	Up to 8GB USB Flash Drive		
Power Source	4 AA batteries		
Size(WxHxD)	93 x 192 x 60 mm		
Weight	260 g (without batteries)		
OS Requirements	Microsoft Windows 98/ XP/ Vista/ Win 7		
	Longth of battory usage		

TLC100 Package Contents	Length of battery usage:		
TimeLapse Camera(TLC100)	Time Interval	Frames Captured	Est. Battery Life
	5 seconds	28000	38 hours
2GB USB Flash Drive	1 minute	15000	10.4 days
4 AA Batteries	5 minutes	4000	13.8 days
Setup Software (included in USB drive)	30 minutes	2500	52 days
	1 hour	2000	83 days
User Manual	4 hours	800	133 days
Warranty Card	24 hours	200	200 days



TimeLapse HD Video Camera





Record Projects ... BIG or small!



Brinno's Time Lapse Camera makes recording projects...regardless if they are big construction jobs, or small DIY projects...a snap!

Easy to use Capture a day's life in just one mintue!

Taiwan Office

7F, No.75, Zhou Zi St., Taipei City 11493, Taiwan Phone:+886-2-8751-0306 Fax:+886-2-8751-0549 Email: sales@brinno.com brinno

EN A3

www.brinno.com

TLC 100



Never miss great moments!





Target to aim





Waiting... Se

See Time Lapse Video

10 minutes

Set time interval

The HD Time Lapse Video Camera

The Brinno TLC100 is a HD Time Lapse Video Camera, it will capture photos by the time interval you set, then combines these photos into an AVI video, so you can see a whole day's action in just one minute! The waterproof design allows you to use it in outdoors!





One Buton Opreation Waterproof



Record Daily Life



Record Daily Life

Brinno's Time Lapse Camera allows anyone to record the ins and outs of daily life...so you can see everything, and miss nothing!

Record the Amazinal

Record the Amazing

Brinno Time Lapse Camera is an EASY to use solution to record the breathtaking events that occur in nature.

Recording Nature



Recording Nature

Brinno TLC100 has waterproof design, it allows you to use it in outdoor, so you can record the clouds change or the beautiful sunset!

Easy to use



1. Select time interval



2.Insert USB flash drive



3. Power on to shoot!